S

Juillet Sem 0

14

15

16 17

18

19

20

EQA

14h00 11h00

10h30

a OHL - 11h00

10h00

Pole élites

U21 Elite

U18 Elite

uisIp

U17 Prov

U16 Elite

U16 Prov

U15 Elite

U15 Prov

U14 Elite

U14 Prov

U14 Sup B (U13B)

U13 Elite

U12 Elite A

U12 Elite B

U13B (U12C)

U1l Elite A

U1l Elite B

U12€ (U110)

u11D

U10 Elite A

U10 Elite B

u10C

U9 A

U9 B

usc

uosD

US A

us B

usc

usD

U7 A

u7B

u7c

U6 A

U6 B

U6 C

GK U23-U19

GK U18 - 2007

GKU17-U18 - 2008

GKU16

GK U15

GKU14

GKU13

GKU12

GKU11

GKU10

Game-Time Aca

ACFF cours entraineurs B

ACFF cours entraineurs C

Section féminine

19h00 - A4

19h00 - A4

19h00 - A4

Semaine 0 du 14/07/2025 au 20/07/2025




